ColibrysACCELERATION
Colibrys reserves the right to change these data without notice
TS1000T - PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
Single axis analog accelerometer
The new TS1000T is the best in class high temperature MEMS Accelerometer specifically design for Inertial
directional drilling application. It offers the highest performance stability with shock resistance, as well as the lowest
non-linearity and noise in the marketplace for MEMS. The proven MEMS technology by Colibrys is pushing forward
the vibration and shock endurance in temperature.

www.co l ib rys .com  page 24  F  +41 58 100 5001
Product identification markings
Ordering Information
Description Product
Measurement
range
Colibrys reference
number
Single analogue axis MEMS
accelerometer, High temperature
TS1002TA ±2g 37610502
TS1005TA ±5g 37610505
TS1010TA ±10g 37610510
Ceramic Evaluation board for LCC20
package
CEB1000_1 NA 57610001
TS1000T - PRELIMINARY DATASHEET  ColibrysACCELERATION
COLIBRYS (SWITZERL AN D) LTD  30S.TS1000TA.B.03.16
Av.  des  Sc iences  13 –  1400 Yverdon- les -Ba ins  T  +41 58 100 5000
www.co l ib rys .com  page 25  F  +41 58 100 5001
Using TS1000T for Tilt Application